
1200 E. Broad St.
Mansfield, TX 76063
mansfieldtexas.gov

CITY OF MANSFIELD

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2774 Name: Resolution – A Resolution to Consider Approving
Change Order #1 to the Construction Contract With
Muckleroy & Falls in the Amount of $81,635 for
Additional Construction Items Related to the Parks
and Recreation Administration Building

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/15/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2018 6/25/2018

Title: Resolution - A Resolution to Consider Approving Change Order #1 to the Construction Contract With
Muckleroy & Falls in the Amount of $81,635 for Additional Construction Items Related to the Parks
and Recreation Administration Building

Sponsors: Shelly Lanners, Matt Young

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Change Order #1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council6/25/2018 1 Pass

CITY OF MANSFIELD Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

